
 
 

 

 

 

 

DATE LOCATION TIME 

Thursday 2 October Seaton Methodist Church 10:00 – 3:00 

Friday 3 October Ottery St Mary Station Hub 10:00 – 3:00 

Thursday 9 October Seaton Gateway 12:30 – 2:30 

Friday 10 October Beacon Centre, Exeter 9:30 – 1:00 

Tuesday 14 October Ottery St Mary Station Hub 10:00 – 3:00 

Thursday 16 October Seaton Methodist Church 10:00 – 3:00 

Friday 17 October Morrisons Exeter 9:30 – 1:00 

Monday 20 October Feniton Hall, The Annexe 9:30 – 12:00 

Tuesday 21 October Princesshay, Exeter 10:00 – 3:00 

Thursday 23 October Holy Trinity Church, Beacon 
Heath 

9:30 – 12:30 

Thursday 23 October St Sidwells Community Centre 1:30 – 3:00 

Wednesday 29 October Ottery St Mary Station Hub 10:00 – 1:00 

Thursday 30 October Seaton Methodist Church 10:00 – 3:00 

Friday 31 October Exeter Livestock Centre 9:30 – 1:00 

Monday 3 November Exeter Bus Station 9:30 – 12:30 

Autumn Covid & Flu Vaccination 
Outreach Clinics 


